. NAME: STEvfeeiSj' -;L. T. ADDRESS
519 W. 8th Street.
TEMPE,ARIZONA
JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION
RB-14
RB-15
RB-Ij.038
RB-10,172
307
307
PL 8*1 3M 1-46PS
Brz.
Brz.
Large Bust (Amer. Art)
Small Bust (Amer. Art)
Brz.Cast, "Colt”, measuring
8-5-" high x 6" long .
Brz.Cast,"Cowboy on Horse",
21" long x 20" high.
Brz.Cast,"Calf",8" h.xl3" loi«
Prepaid Exp. Chgs. from
Arizona.
Casts,"Ram", 8" 1. x 10" h.
@ $160.00 each.
Casts,"Deer", 19" 1. x 12" h.
@ $295.00 each.
Brz.(past,"Fawn", 15"L. x 21" H.
QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION
OF MODEL
1 $110.00 8/14/57 8/14/57
1
1
$575.00
275.00
5/17/60
$850.00
39.95
2
$320.00 I/6/61
2 $590.00 1/24/62
1 !
$910.00
£345.00 1/31/61
JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN CONTRACT
AMOUNT SHIPPED DISPOSITION
OF MODEL
307 Brz "Ram3n with the horns repair eld. t ’ n/c 3/6/61 Ram^Mode
307
COWEOY and BULL GROUP:
ast, '*Bull’r, 31h high x 2$u 1.
• "Cowboy*1, 16" h. x 12"
returned
—... 3/6/61
Brz.C
tt X JZ” w
"Dust Form",silver Plated
12" llong x 8" h. x 2" wide...................
Brz.Cast,Smaller "Dust Form",silver
plated, 7i" in diameter @ $55*00 ea 2
$1
$850.00
325.OO
170.00
110.00
6/3/61
4/10/61
9/7/61
,45^7oo
307
649
Miec.
ft'
Brz.
Brz.
:asts,"Long-Horn Bull",19"l.
@ $l|00.00 each. 2
cast "Bareback Rider" 40" high 1
Plas 1}er Model "Brahma Bull "Returned
" "Fighting Mule Deer Buqk
" " Faun" Returned
Plast|
tl
II
II
C
er Model "Horse" Returned
" "Bust of Rider" "
" "Horses Tail" "
" "Horses Leg & Part of Ba
" "Part of Base"
1
« i|
1
1
1
1
sel
1
$800.00
$1,325
1/19/62 5/10/62
00 1/24/63
0" tall
5/19/65
2/10/64 Returned